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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.02.2020 - 9:24 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.62 703 A
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.38 646 A
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 27.56 633 A
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 28.61 566 A

LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 28.61 566 A
6. MATAJA, Meri 04 Kantrida 28.66 563 A
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 29.43 520 A
8. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 29.55 513 A
9. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 29.57 512 B

10. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 29.62 510 B
11. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 29.91 495 B
12. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 29.94 494 B
13. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 29.97 492 B
14. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 30.14 484 B
15. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 30.44 470 B
16. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 30.50 467 B
17. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 30.79 454 R
18. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.20 436 R
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.34 430
20. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 31.72 415
21. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.14 399
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 32.57 383
23. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 32.73 378
24. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 32.81 375
25. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 32.84 374
26. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 33.46 354
27. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 34.01 337
28. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 34.23 330
29. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 34.33 327

STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 34.33 327
31. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 34.93 311
32. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 34.99 309
33. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 35.43 298
34. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 35.65 292
35. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 35.85 287
36. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 36.05 283
37. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 36.10 281
38. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 36.42 274
39. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 36.50 272
40. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 36.68 268
41. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 37.08 260
42. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 37.54 250
43. MARKOVIC, Andjela 08 Delta 37.75 246
44. IVANOVA, Victoria 11 Swimming Club Slavia 37.83 244
45. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 38.47 232
46. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 38.95 224
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 39.81 210
48. JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 40.17 204
49. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 40.52 199
50. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 40.73 196
51. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 41.04 191
52. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 41.98 179
53. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 42.95 167
54. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 43.77 158
55. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 44.56 149
56. MITIC, Andjelija 09 Sveti Nikola 45.72 138
57. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 45.98 136
58. MOMCILOVIC, Martina 05 Leskovac 47.07 127
59. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 47.82 121
60. STOJKOVIC, Marta 10 Sveti Nikola 47.99 119
61. KOSTADINOVIC, Eva 08 Naisus 48.78 114
62. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 51.12 99
63. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 53.57 86
64. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 56.64 72
65. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 57.26 70
66. MARINKOVIC, Teodora 11 Sveti Nikola 58.15 67
67. KOSTIC, Nikolina 09 Dubocica 1:00.49 59
68. KOSTIC, Katarina 11 Dubocica 1:34.37 15

A: 14-15 godina (2006-2005 godiste)

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 27.56 633 A
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 28.61 566 A

LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 28.61 566 A
4. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 29.43 520 A
5. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 29.62 510 B
6. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 29.94 494 B
7. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 29.97 492 B
8. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.20 436 R
9. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.14 399

10. MOMCILOVIC, Martina 05 Leskovac 47.07 127

B: 12-13 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 30.44 470 B
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 30.50 467 B
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.34 430
4. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 31.72 415
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 32.57 383
6. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 32.81 375
7. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 32.84 374
8. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 33.46 354
9. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 34.23 330

10. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 34.33 327
11. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 35.43 298
12. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 36.05 283
13. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 36.10 281
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B: 12-13 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 36.50 272
15. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 37.08 260
16. MARKOVIC, Andjela 08 Delta 37.75 246
17. KOSTADINOVIC, Eva 08 Naisus 48.78 114

C: 10-11 godina (2010-2009 godiste)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 34.33 327
2. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 34.93 311
3. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 35.85 287
4. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 36.42 274
5. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 36.68 268
6. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 38.95 224
7. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 39.81 210
8. JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 40.17 204
9. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 40.73 196

10. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 42.95 167
11. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 43.77 158
12. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 44.56 149
13. MITIC, Andjelija 09 Sveti Nikola 45.72 138
14. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 45.98 136
15. STOJKOVIC, Marta 10 Sveti Nikola 47.99 119
16. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 51.12 99
17. KOSTIC, Nikolina 09 Dubocica 1:00.49 59

D: 9 godina (2011 godiste)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 37.54 250
2. IVANOVA, Victoria 11 Swimming Club Slavia 37.83 244
3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 38.47 232
4. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 41.04 191
5. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 41.98 179
6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 47.82 121
7. MARINKOVIC, Teodora 11 Sveti Nikola 58.15 67
8. KOSTIC, Katarina 11 Dubocica 1:34.37 15

E: 8 godina i mladje (2012 godiste i mladje)

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 40.52 199
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 53.57 86
3. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 56.64 72
4. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 57.26 70


